
Deconectari programate Briceni - 30.12.2024-05.01.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

30-12-2024
08:00:00

30-12-2024
16:00:00

S.COLICAUTI: PT539BR19F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

02-01-2025
08:00:00

02-01-2025
16:00:00

S.BULBOCA: PT486BR17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

03-01-2025
08:00:00

03-01-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI EXTRAVILAN PT296LP7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-01-2025
08:00:00

03-01-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI EXTRAVILAN PT297LP7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-01-2025
08:00:00

03-01-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI EXTRAVILAN PT311LP7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-01-2025
08:00:00

03-01-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI EXTRAVILAN PT458LP7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-01-2025
08:00:00

03-01-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI EXTRAVILAN PT520LP7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-01-2025
08:00:00

03-01-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI EXTRAVILAN PT537LP7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-01-2025
08:00:00

03-01-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI EXTRAVILAN PT562LP7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-01-2025
08:00:00

03-01-2025
16:00:00

S.BULBOCA: PT486BR17F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

03-01-2025
08:00:00

03-01-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI EXTRAVILAN PT295LP7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV


